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« Cooperation between stakeholders
« Guarantee approach — inner and outer range — proposal

« Results of detailed power curve analysis
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AEP calculation proposal / Guarantee proposal
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REpower WEC performance

(28,30]

(26,28]

(24,26]

(22,24]

(20,22]

(18,20]

(18,181

(14,18]

TIH

(12,14]

{10,121

(8,101

(8.8]

(48]

(2.4]

(0.2]

- =) o ~ o o =) = o ) = o =) —~ o o =) = o %) =
C".l_ .¢_ H'.\_ CD_ f'\-_ CD_ — — — — — — — — — — oL (&'} o oL [}
= — ~ ~ — = @ =] - o ™ ] 0 o [ o @ o - I [ie]
= = - - = - - - - = = I3 & ol ol

= = o = = o = = o o = = = =

Wind Speed [m/s]



PC Measurement Analysis ﬁé REDOWES
Power Curve Verification Reference List Systems
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Extended use of Standard Power Curves

« Current guarantee filters quite limiting
« Manufacturers provide full range of PC applicability

« Option of providing further PC for extending applicability range

' Reduced PC Guarantee Level
CCU ImMeoe U LT VCI

Other Variables
e.g Tl, Shear

Speed
« Time series analysis, use relevant guarantee level for each time step




Site Specific Wind Distribution RE,

ample Site — data frequency
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Report from Power Curve Working Group
Vision of energy yield prediction

Developments in power curve measurements

TRCE

Manufacturers views

« Better communication and cooperation
« More value from better measurements
« Understanding sites and wecs

« Higher transparency

« Reducing uncertainties

Science mm) Accuracy =) Economy
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